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1. Recent Results 

 

Match Date Day Time Home Score Score Away Field 

1 10/7 SAT 1900 U.O.G. 2 1 Sidekicks FC UA-2 

2 10/7 
SAT 

2100 Shinko EuroCar 4 3 Islander FC UA-2 

3 10/14 
SAT 

1900 FC Beercelona 0 3 LOA Heat UA-2 

4 10/14 
SAT 

2000 BOG Strykers 1 9 Rovers FC (D2) UA-2 

5 10/14 
SAT 

2100 Crushers FC 4 0 Pago Bay Disasters UA-2 

 
 
 
2. Recent Goal Scorers 

 
U.O.G. Tritons vs Sidekicks FC 

NAME TEAM W1 

Dylan Naputi U.O.G. 1 

Shaine Munoz Sidekicks FC 1 

Own Goal U.O.G. 1 

 
 
Shinko EuroCar vs Islanders FC 

NAME TEAM W1 

Jeffry Mindo Shinko EuroCar 2 

Cyle Tass Shinko EuroCar 2 

Noah Duenas Islanders FC 1 

Kyle Perez Islanders FC 1 

Inoche Recella Islanders FC 1 

 
 
FC Beercelona vs LOA Heat 

NAME TEAM W1 

Keith Surber LOA Heat 2 

Lance Chargualaf LOA Heat 1 
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BOG Strykers FC vs Rovers FC 

NAME TEAM W1 

Alfredo Villasenor Rovers FC 5 

Eyuel Yohannes Rovers FC 2 

Shawn Spindel Rovers FC 1 

Alschae Grape Rovers FC 1 

Angelo Cortez BOG Strykers 1 

 
 
Crushers FC vs Pago Bay Disasters 

NAME TEAM W1 

Nathaniel Potter Crushers FC 1 

Jeremy Wendal Crushers FC 1 

Joshua Cepeda Crushers FC 1 

Jon Guerrero Crushers FC 1 

 
 
3. Recent Player Discipline 
 

 
D2 Player Discipline as 

of: 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016     

      

RANK NAME TEAM POINTS YC RC 

  Reniel Relucio U.O.G.   1 0 

  Michael Topasna U.O.G.   1 0 

  Adrian Atalig Sidekicks   1 0 

  Yu Tanabe Shinko Eurocar   1 0 

  Brandon Brailey Sidekicks   1 0 

  Jerrick Cruz Sidekicks   0 1 

  Angelo Cortez BOG Strykers   1 0 

  Randy Mendiola FC Beercelona   1 0 

  Kekoa Diaz FC Beercelona   1 0 
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4. League Table 
 

 
 Division 2 BSL 

Standings as of: 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 

          

RANK TEAM GP W L D GF GA GD PTS 

1 Rovers FC 1 1 0 0 9 1 8 3 

2 Crushers FC 1 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 

3 LOA Heat 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 3 

4 U.O.G. 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 3 

5 Shinko Eurocar 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 3 

6 Bobcat Rovers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 Sidekicks FC 1 0 1 0 1 2 -1 0 

8 Islanders FC 1 0 1 0 3 4 -1 0 

9 FC Beercelona 1 0 1 0 0 3 -3 0 

10 Pago Bay Disasters 1 0 1 0 0 4 -4 0 

11 BOG Strykers 1 0 1 0 1 9 -8 0 

 
 
5. Golden Boot 

 

1 Alfredo Villasenor Rovers FC 5 

2 Eyuel Yohannes Rovers FC 2 

3 Jeffry Mindo Shinko   2 

  Cyle Tass Shinko   2 

  Keith Surber LOA Heat 2 

6 Dylan Naputi U.O.G. 1 

  Own Goal U.O.G. 1 

  Shaine Munoz Sidekicks 1 

  Noah Duenas Islanders FC 1 

  Kyle Perez Islanders FC 1 

  Inoche Recella Islanders FC 1 

  Lance Chargualaf LOA Heat 1 

  Nathaniel Potter Crushers FC 1 

  Jeremy Wendel Crushers FC 1 

  Joshua Cepeda Crushers FC 1 

  Jon Guerrero Crushers FC 1 

  Angelo Cortez BOG Strykers 1 

  Shawn Spindel Rovers FC 1 

  Alschea Grape Rovers FC 1 
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7. Fair Play 

 
 

 D1  Fair Play as of: Tuesday, October 18, 2016 

     

RANK TEAM POINTS Y R 

1 Bobcat Rovers 0 0 0 

  LOA Heat 0 0 0 

  Rovers FC 0 0 0 

  Crushers FC 0 0 0 

  Pago Bay Disasters 0 0 0 

  Islanders FC 0 0 0 

7 Shinko Eurocar 1 1 0 

  BOG Strykers 1 1 0 

9 U.O.G. 2 2 0 

  FC Beercelona 2 2 0 

11 Sidekicks FC 4 2 1 

 
 
 
 
8. Upcoming Matches 
 

Match Date Day Time Home Score Score Away Field 

1 10/7 MON 1900 U.O.G.   Shinko EuroCar UA-2 

2 10/7 
TUES 

1900 Pago Bay Disasters   Rovers FC UA-2 

3 10/14 
SAT 

1900 BOG Strykers   Bobcat Rovers  UA-2 

4 10/14 
SAT 

2000 Crushers FC   LOA Heat UA-2 

5 10/14 
SAT 

2100 FC Beercelona   Sidekicks FC UA-2 

 

 
 
 


